Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №4 в микрорайоне №108

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408594.70
	1229156.85
	71°14'14''
	19.90
	1-2

	2
	408601.10
	1229175.69
	163°35'01''
	4.85
	2-3

	3
	408596.45
	1229177.06
	252°02'28''
	19.78
	3-4

	4
	408590.35
	1229158.24
	342°16'45''
	4.57
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0093.0000 га     93.36 кв.м.

	Периметр
	49.1 м.


